Novice Results
2024 RMSolo SS#4

Pos Name
1 Simon Goddard
2 Michael Reed
3 Dan Olson
4 Amber Olson
5 Austin Kelly
6 Steve Terry
7 Kaylee Sinz
8 Steve Barnes
9 Austin DiGirolamo
10 Kris Haberman

Class
N/STR
N/DS
N/CS
N/CS
N/XA
N/BS
N/STH
N/STR
N/STH
N/AS

Num
53
56

5
15
22
76

8
12
69
61

Time
65.547
67.442
68.938
71.662
69.146
72.877
78.789
77.892
84.218
84.700

Index
0.832
0.810
0.813
0.813
0.844
0.818
0.812
0.832
0.812
0.824

Index Time
54.535
54.628
56.047
58.261
58.359
59.613
63.977
64.806
68.385
69.793

Behind From First Points

0.093
1.419
2.214
0.098
1.254
4.364
0.829
3.579
1.408

6.272
6.365
7.784
9.998
10.096
11.350
15.714
16.543
20.122
21.530

885
883
861
828
827
810
754
745
706
692



